ALBERT
PARK

TABLE TENNIS

Albert Park Table Tennis

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2024 Premier League Season 3 2024 Premier League S3 Div 2 Individual Ladder

Rank Member Team Played Matches Matches Matches won Games Games Games won Points Points Points won

won lost % won lost % won lost %

1. Laurel Chay Albert Park 3 5 i 83.3% 16 9 64% 253 229 52.5%
Treasurer

o, LukeKlein Albert Park 3 4 2 66.7% 14 8 63.6% 215 192 52.8%
Sprokkelhorst Treasurer

3. YonWeiWave Chin  oertPark 2 3 1 75% 10 4 71.4% 148 114 56.5%
Treasurer

4. Tom Meadows St Kilda Cricket Red 2 3 1 75% 11 5 68.8% 159 139 53.4%

5. Lee Yarrow Maccabi Power 2 3 1 75% 9 5 64.3% 138 130 51.5%

6. Brian Levi Tesler Maccabi Power 1 2 0 100% 6 0 100% 67 41 62%

7. Charlie Mak St Kilda Cricket Red 1 2 0 100% 6 0 100% 66 46 58.9%

8. Leigh Curson St Kilda Cricket Red 1 2 0 100% 6 3 66.7% 98 90 52.1%

9. Henry Ye PTTA H3 Provincial 2 2 2 50% 9 8 52.9% 166 152 52.2%

10. Charlie Strathdee PTTA H3 Provincial 2 2 2 50% 9 8 52.9% 170 157 52%

11. Dean Frenkel Maccabi Power 2 2 2 50% 7 8 46.7% 138 136 50.4%

12, Peter Sheedy \?\;hlftléda Cricket 3 2 4 33.3% 9 15 37.5% 208 214 49.3%

13, Alex Vaisburg \?\}h’ft"'eda Cricket 3 2 4 33.3% 7 13 35% 175 203 46.3%

14. Alex Giang PTTA H3 Provincial 2 1 3 25% 5 11 31.3% 130 164 44.2%

Page 1 of 2

Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:28:44



15. Charles Stiles

16. Haris Lakoumentas

17.  Wen Cheng

18.  Andrew Shostak

Page 2 of 2

St Kilda Cricket
White

St Kilda Cricket Red

Albert Park
Treasurer

Maccabi Power

16.7%

0%

0%

0%

16

12

30.4%

25%

25%

0%

203

105

64

43

229 47%
163 39.2%
79 44.8%
68 38.7%

Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:28:44



	Albert Park Table Tennis
	2024 Premier League Season 3 2024 Premier League S3 Div 2 Individual Ladder

