

2024 Premier League Season 3 2024 Premier League S3 Div 2 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Laurel Chay	Albert Park Treasurer	3	5	1	83.3%	16	9	64%	253	229	52.5%
2.	Luke Klein Sprokkelhorst	Albert Park Treasurer	3	4	2	66.7%	14	8	63.6%	215	192	52.8%
3.	Yon Wei Wave Chin	Albert Park Treasurer	2	3	1	75%	10	4	71.4%	148	114	56.5%
4.	Tom Meadows	St Kilda Cricket Red	2	3	1	75%	11	5	68.8%	159	139	53.4%
5.	Lee Yarrow	Maccabi Power	2	3	1	75%	9	5	64.3%	138	130	51.5%
6.	Brian Levi Tesler	Maccabi Power	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	67	41	62%
7.	Charlie Mak	St Kilda Cricket Red	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	46	58.9%
8.	Leigh Curson	St Kilda Cricket Red	1	2	0	100%	6	3	66.7%	98	90	52.1%
9.	Henry Ye	PTTA H3 Provincial	2	2	2	50%	9	8	52.9%	166	152	52.2%
10.	Charlie Strathdee	PTTA H3 Provincial	2	2	2	50%	9	8	52.9%	170	157	52%
11.	Dean Frenkel	Maccabi Power	2	2	2	50%	7	8	46.7%	138	136	50.4%
12.	Peter Sheedy	St Kilda Cricket White	3	2	4	33.3%	9	15	37.5%	208	214	49.3%
13.	Alex Vaisburg	St Kilda Cricket White	3	2	4	33.3%	7	13	35%	175	203	46.3%
14.	Alex Giang	PTTA H3 Provincial	2	1	3	25%	5	11	31.3%	130	164	44.2%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:28:44

15.	Charles Stiles	St Kilda Cricket White	3	1	5	16.7%	7	16	30.4%	203	229	47%
16.	Haris Lakoumentas	St Kilda Cricket Red	2	0	4	0%	4	12	25%	105	163	39.2%
17.	Wen Cheng	Albert Park Treasurer	1	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	64	79	44.8%
18.	Andrew Shostak	Maccabi Power	1	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	43	68	38.7%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:28:44